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 Installation Type: Single-Hole 
 Features: Pull-Down 
 Design: Modern 
 Length: 3-5/8" 
 Width: 10-1/2" 
 Height: 17-3/4" 
 Base Plate Diameter: 1-7/8" 
 Faucet Centers: Single-Hole 
 Drain Included: No 
 Faucet Material: Metal 
 Handle Type: Lever 
 Handle Length: 2-3/4" 
 IPS: 3/8" 
 Kitchen Faucet Holes: 1 
 Max. Countertop Thickness: 2" 
 Height To Spout: 8-7/8" 
 Spout Reach: 9" 
 Swivel Spout: true 
 Handle Height: 2-5/8" 
 Ceramic Disc Cartridges: Yes 
 Hot and Cold Indicators: Yes 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• Made of high quality materials. 
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 934418

SPINOZA SINGLE-HOLE KITCHEN FAUCET

9" (229 mm)

8-7/8"
(225 mm)

3-5/8"
(92 mm)

2-3/4" 
(70 mm)

 1-3/4" (44 mm) Max

2-5/8" 
(67 mm)

17-3/4"
(451 mm)

 10-1/2" (267 mm)

3/8" (10 mm)
IPS Connections

1-7/8"
(48 mm)

1-7/8"
(48 mm)




